Reliance Power Limited

Shareholding Pattern : Quarter ending : September 2021

Particular
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? Yes
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? Yes
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? Yes
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Summary statement holding of specified securities

Category o| No. of No. of fully |No. of Total no. | Shareholdin No. of Shareholdin No. of Locked in No. of Shares No. of equity
shareholde| shareholder | paid up shares shares g as a % of SHEES g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
equity underlyin | held total no. of Underlying | assuming otherwise in
shares held |g shares Outstandin | full encumbered dematerialize
Depositor (calculated conversion d form
y as per convertible | of
Receipts SCRR, securities convertible
1957)As a (including securities
% of Warrants) (asa
(A+B+C2) percentage
of diluted
share
capital)As a
% of
(A+B+C2)
84,92,27,079 84,92,27,079 84,92,27,079 73,00,00,000 76,15,60,73 4,15,00,00 84,92,27,079
Promoter
&
Promoter
Group
(B) Public||33,80,439 2,55,03,44,37 2,55,03,44,37]75.02 2,55,03,44,37]75.02 61.76 0.00 0.00 2,54,35,35,170
3
(C1) 1 5,55,014 5,55,014 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,55,014
Shares
underlyin
g DRs
(C2) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Shares
held by
Employe
e Trust
(C) Non 1 5,565,014 5,565,014 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,55,014
Promoter
-Non
Public
Grand 33,80,451 |[3,39,95,71,45]5,55,014 | 3,40,01,26,46] 100.00 3,39,95,71,45[100.00 [73,00,00,000 ][100.00 76,15,60,73[22.40 | 4,15,00,00{ 1.22 3,39,33,17,263
Total 2 6 2 9 0




Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of Nos. No. of fully | Total nos. | Shareholding as | No. of Number of Locked in Number of Shares Number of
shareholder | of paid up shares a % of total no. Shares shares pledged or otherwise equity
share- | equity held of shares Underlying encumbered shares
holder | shares held (calculated as Outstanding No.(a) As a % No.(a) As a % of held in
S per SCRR, convertible of total total dematerial
1957)As a % of | securities Shares Shares ized form
(A+B+C2) (including held(b) held(b)
WELERIS)I)]
Al) Indian
Individuals/H | 5 22,12,425 22,12,425 0.07 0.00 0.00 22,12,425
indu
undivided
Family
Anil D. 1 4,65,792 4,65,792 0.01 0.00 0.00 4,65,792
Ambani
Jai Anshul A 1 25 25 0.00 0.00 0.00 25
Ambani
Jaianmol A. 1 4,17,439 4,17,439 0.01 0.00 0.00 4,17,439
Ambani
Kokila D 1 9,16,461 9,16,461 0.03 0.00 0.00 9,16,461
Ambani
Tina A 1 4,12,708 4,12,708 0.01 0.00 0.00 4,12,708
Ambani
Any Other 6 84,70,14,654 |84,70,14,654|24.92 73,00,00,000 |76,15,60,739 89.91 4,15,00,000 |4.90 84,70,14,654
(specify)
Reliance 1 4,25,93,925 |4,25,93,925 |1.25 0.00 4,15,00,000 |97.43 4,25,93,925
Project
Ventures And
Management
Private
Limited
Reliance 1 3,86,16,167 |3,86,16,167 |1.14 0.00 0.00 3,86,16,167
Wind Turbine
Installators
Industries
Private
Limited




Reliance 1 76,15,60,739 |76,15,60,739|22.40 73,00,00,000 |76,15,60,739 100.00 0.00 76,15,60,739
Infrastructure

Limited

Reliance 1 1,000 1,000 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000
Innoventures

Private

Limited

Reliance 1 41,17,823 41,17,823 |0.12 0.00 0.00 41,17,823
Capital

Limited

CLE Private 1 1,25,000 1,25,000 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,25,000
Limited

Sub Total A1 | 11 84,92,27,079 |84,92,27,079|24.98 73,00,00,000 |76,15,60,739 |89.68 4,15,00,000 (4.89 84,92,27,079
A2) Foreign 0.00 0.00 0.00

A=A1+A2 11 84,92,27,079 (84,92,27,079|24.98 73,00,00,000 |76,15,60,739 |89.68 4,15,00,000 (4.89 84,92,27,079




Category & Name | No. of

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

No. of fully

Total no. shares

Shareholding| No. of Voting

Total as | Total

No. of Locked in

No. of equity

President of
India

of the shareholder| paid up equity | held % calculated | Rights shareholding shares held in
Shareholders shares held as per ,asa% dematerialized
SCRR, 1957 assuming As a % form(Not
As a % of full of total Applicable)
(A+B+C2) conversion Shares
o held
convertible (b)
securities (
asa
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)
B1) Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Mutual Funds/ 98 4106483 41,06,483 0.12 41,06,483 0.12 0.10 0.00 40,43,927
Foreign 64 112327733 11,23,27,733 3.30 11,23,27,733 3.30 2.72 0.00 11,23,27,733
Portfolio
Investors
Financial 252 7473324 74,73,324 0.22 74,73,324 0.22 0.18 0.00 74,46,514
Institutions/
Banks
Insurance 12 107365265 10,73,65,265 3.16 10,73,65,265 3.16 2.60 0.00 10,73,64,547
Companies
LIFE 1 102758930 10,27,58,930 3.02 10,27,58,930 3.02 2.49 0.00 10,27,58,930
INSURANCE
CORPORATION
OF INDIA
Any Other 220 31581 31,581 0.00 31,581 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,774
(specify)
Sub Total B1 646 231304386 23,13,04,386 6.80 23,13,04,386 6.80 5.60 0.00 23,11,87,495
B2) Central 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Government/
State
Government(s)/




Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/
President of
India

55

200731

2,00,731

0.01

2,00,731

0.01

0.00

0.00

Sub Total B2

55

200731

2,00,731

0.01

2,00,731

0.01

0.00

0.00

B3) Non-
Institutions

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Individual
share capital
upto Rs. 2 Lacs

3340641

956147563

95,61,47,563

28.13

95,61,47,563

28.13

23.15

0.00

95,02,18,916

Individual
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
Lacs

13616

1149115472

1,14,91,15,472

33.80

1,14,91,15,472

33.80

27.83

0.00

1,14,91,12,539

Any Other
(specify)

25481

213576221

21,35,76,221

6.28

21,35,76,221

6.28

5.17

0.00

21,30,16,220

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

19757

60898528

6,08,98,528

1.79

6,08,98,528

1.79

1.47

0.00

6,04,81,011

Clearing
Members

231

15987295

1,59,87,295

0.47

1,59,87,295

0.47

0.39

0.00

1,59,87,295

Bodies
Corporate

5474

136682404

13,66,82,404

4.02

13,66,82,404

4.02

3.31

0.00

13,65,47,391

Overseas
Corporate
Bodies

19

7994

7,994

0.00

7,994

0.00

0.00

0.00

523

Sub Total B3

3379738

2318839256

2,31,88,39,256

68.21

2,31,88,39,256

68.21

56.15

0.00

2,31,23,47,675

B=B1+B2+B3

3380439

2550344373

2,55,03,44,373

75.02

2,55,03,44,373

75.02

61.76

0.00

2,54,35,35,170




Category & Name of
the Shareholders(I)

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

No. of
shareholder(lll)

No. of
fully paid

up

equity
IEICS
held(1V)

Nos. of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts(VI)

Total no.
shares
held(VII =
IV+V+VI)

Shareholding %
calculated as
per SCRR, 1957
As a % of
(A+B+C2)(VIII)

Number of Locked
in shares(XII)

As a % of
total Shares

held

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form(XIV)(Not
Applicable)

C1) Custodian/DR 0 0 0.00 0.00

Holder

Custodian/DR Holder 1 0 5,55,014 5,55,014 0.00 0.00 5,655,014
Sub Total C1 1 0 5,55,014 5,55,014 0.00 0.00 5,655,014
C2) Employee Benefit 0 0 0.00 0.00

Trust

C=C1+C2 1 0 5,55,014 5,655,014 0.00 0.00 5,655,014




Statement showing details of significant beneficial owners

Date of
Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting creation /
company, whether direct or indirect*: (lII) acquisition of
Details of the SBO (1) Details of the registered owner (Il) significant
. ; beneficial
Whether by virtue of: T ——
Rights on
distributable ] Exercise of
Nationality Nationality dividend or 2 e significant
of control .
any other influence
distribution
Anil D Reliance Project Ventures
. India and Management Private | India 1 1 Yes No 08/02/2019
Ambani L
Limited
Anil D Reliance Wind Turbine
. India Installators Industries India 1 1 Yes No 08/02/2019
Ambani X i
Private Limited
Anil D. . Reliance Innoventures .
Ambani India Private Limited India Yes No 08/02/2019
Anil D. . . : - .
. India Reliance Capital Limited India Yes No 08/02/2019
Ambani
ANID. i Reliance Infrastructure i, 22 22 Yes No 08/02/2019
Ambani Limited




